W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

SPONGE DROPS

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Water
PETTINA SPONGE MIX COMPLETE

Eggs

Group 2

COLSET

METHOD

Place Group 1 in mixing bowl in above order and blend together on low speed. Whisk on top speed for 10 minutes
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0.450
1.500
0.600
Total Weight: 2.550

0.075
Total Weight: 0.075

CATEGORY

Cakes & Muffins

17.00
57.00
23.00

3.00

followed by 2 minutes on second speed. Add Group 2 and mix through on low speed. Deposit or pipe onto paper lined

trays. Bake at 218jC for 6-7 minutes.


https://www.nzbakels.co.nz/recipe-category/cakes-and-muffins/

