

SPONGE DROPS

:= CATEGORY

Cakes & Muffins

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

Ingredient	KG	%
Water	0.450	17.00
PETTINA SPONGE MIX COMPLETE	1.500	57.00
Eggs	0.600	23.00
	Total Weight: 2.550	

Group 2

Ingredient	KG	%
COLSET	0.075	3.00
	Total Weight: 0.075	

METHOD

Place Group 1 in mixing bowl in above order and blend together on low speed. Whisk on top speed for 10 minutes followed by 2 minutes on second speed. Add Group 2 and mix through on low speed. Deposit or pipe onto paper lined trays. Bake at 218;C for 6-7 minutes.